
Name Title Email Phone 
Marie Izquierdo                                                                                                                            Assistant Superintendent izquierdo@dadeschools.net (305)995-1405

Ernesto F. Gonzalez Executive Director ernestogonzalez@dadeschools.net (305)995-1283

Karina Sanchez Curriculum Support Specialist ksanchez@dadeschools.net (305)995-7061

Maureen Mari Administrative Assistant maureen@dadeschools.net (305)995-1405

Name Title Email Phone Number
Karen A. Spigler Administrative Director KSpigler@dadeschools.net 305 995-2914

Erin A. Cuartas District Instructional Supervisor ecuartas@dadeschools.net 305 995-7356

Laurie L. Kaplan District Instructional Supervisor lkaplan1@dadeschools.net 305 995-2637

Sharon Scruggs-Williams District Instructional Supervisor SScruggs-Williams@dadeschools.net 305 995-1992

Pauline Ward District Instructional Supervisor Pward@dadeschools.net 305 995-1996

Rosa Ochoa-Yannazzo Instructional Support Specialist ROchoa@dadeschools.net 305 995-3189

Leslie Adams Curriculum Support Specialist lwadams@dadeschools.net 305 995-2663

Tashimba Andrews Curriculum Support Specialist tandrews@dadeschools.net 305 995-2663

Angela Bown Curriculum Support Specialist acbown@dadeschools.net 305 995-3001

Rebecca P. Calvert Curriculum Support Specialist rcalvert@dadeschools.net 305 995-1976

Cherea Clark-Mike Curriculum Support Specialist CClark-Mike@dadeschools.net 305 995-1935

Kim B. McKinnis Curriculum Support Specialist KMcKinnis@dadeschools.net 305 995-3001

Maricela Landin Curriculum Support Specialist MLandin@dadeschools.net 305 995-2538

Dawn Pearce Curriculum Support Specialist dpearce@dadeschools.net 305 995-3190

Ivette Padron-Rojas Curriculum Support Specialist IRojas@dadeschools.net 305 995-1292

Nanette Raska Curriculum Support Specialist NRaska@dadeschools.net 305 995-2664

Lissette G. Read Curriculum Support Specialist LissetteRead@dadeschools.net 305 995-4720

Selah Bryan Curriculum Support Specialist sbryan@dadeschools.net 305 995-1292

Name Title Email Phone Number
Michelle R. White Executive Director for Math michellewhite@dadeschools.net 305 995-2925

Maria T. Diaz-Gonzalez District Intructional Supervisor ELM MTDiaz@dadeschools.net 305 995-2763

Sylvia Aday Curriculum Support Specialist silviaaday@dadeschools.net 305 995-2764

Helen J. Brown Curriculum Support Specialist brownh@dadeschools.net 305 995-7371

Maria J. Campitelli Curriculum Support Specialist MCampitelli@dadeschools.net 305 995-2927

Isis A. Casares Curriculum Support Specialist isis17casares@dadeschools.net 305 995 7280

Shelley Werner Curriculum Support Specialist wernersr@dadeschools.net 305 995-7371

James E. Earle District Instructional Supervisor HS earlej@dadeschools.net 305-995-7189

Annie Klian District Instructional Supervisor MS aklian@dadeschools.net 305 995-2764

Division of Academics, Accountability, and School Improvement

Department of Language Arts and Reading

Department of Mathematics
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Name Title Email Phone Number
Cristian Carranza Executive Director for Science ccarranza1@dadeschools.net 305 995-1569

Juan S. Oddone District Instructional Supervisor- SH soddone@dadeschools.net 305 995-1701

Ava D.Rosales District Instructional Supervisor- MS ARosales@dadeschools.net 305 995-4537

Millard E. Lightburn District Instructional Supervisor- ES MLightburn@dadeschools.net 305 995-2932

Jennifer A. Diaz- Curriculum Support Specialist-PSELL jennydiaz@dadeschools.net 305-284-8178

Keisha Kidd Curriculum Support Specialist-Elementary mskidd@dadeschools.net 305 995-3116

Mary S.Tweedy Curriculum Support Specialist-Elementary marytweedy@dadeschools.net 305 995-3195

Kirk Nieveen Curriculum Support Specialist-Middle School 305-995-1941

Nestor E. Marcia SECME III Project Director NMarcia@dadeschools.net 305 995-3136

Yoly McCarthy Curriculum Support Specialist -HS ybmccarthy@dadeschools.net 305 995-1993

Catherine Morin Teacher (Biscayne Nature Center) Catmorin@dadeschools.net 305-361-6767-x116

Adela Aiguesvives Teacher (Biscayne Nature Center) aiguesvives@dadeschools.net 305 361-6767-x117

Julien Zaragoza Teacher (Biscayne Nature Center) jzaragoza@dadeschools.net 305 361-6767-x115

Raul Soris Custodian (Biscayne Nature Center) 303521@dadeschools.net 305 361-6767

Joseph  Petty Teacher JPetty@dadeschools.net 305 995-2929

Name Title Email Phone Number
Robert C. Brazofsky Executive Director rbrazofsky@dadeschools.net 305-995-1599

Dr. Sherrilyn Scott District Instructional Supervisor sherrilynscott@dadeschools.net 305-995-1971

Crystel R.Dunn Curriculum Support Specialist CrystelDunn@dadeschools.net 305-995-2352

Dr. Miriam Kein Kassenoff Curriculum Support Specialist MKassenoff@dadeschools.net 305 995-1201

Guillermo Ramos Curriculum Support Specialist GRamos@dadeschools.net 305-995-1781

Jackie C. Viana Curriculum Support Specialist Jviana@dadeschools.net 305-995-2772

Name Title Email Phone Number
Linda G. Fife District Instructional Supervisor LFife@dadeschools.net 305-995-2692

Nelson Suarez Network Analyst NSuarez@dadeschools.net 305 995-2828

Rosario Q. Dumas Administrative Assistant RDumas@dadeschools.net 305 995-1880

Dolores P. de La Guardia Curriculum Support Specialist ddelaguardia1@dadeschools.net 305-995-7686

Pamela J. Wentworth Curriculum Support Specialist-South PWentworth@dadeschools.net 305 995-1520

Dr. Sherian E. Demetrius Curriculum Support Specialist-North sdemetrius@dadeschools.net 305 995-7046
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